clintonelectronics
clintonelectronics | 6701 Clinton Road Loves Park, IL 61111 | 800.447.3306 | @clintonelec | www.clintonelectronics.com | 11-18-21
Clinton reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design & specification.
CE-BR-19RACK
	· Rack Mount for CE-L19 , CE-VT968, CE-VT968-24-W, CE-VT968-LC-BNC
	· Compatible with a Standard EIA 19” Rack
	· Fits monitors up to 16.75” wide
	· 8U
	· VESA 75
* Recommended for LCD or PVM up to: 8 lbs & 16.75” wide
Rack Mount Bracket for 19” LCDs
KEY FEATURES:
Unit: INCHES
19”
VESA 75
3.5”
1.45”
5.9”
2.15”
2.15”
16.75”
13.6”
VESA 75
DIMENSIONS:
Maximum Load Capacity: 8 lbs / 3.63 kgs
GENERAL
Materials Steel
Color Black
Dimensions
W x H x D
19” x 13.6” x 2.15”
482.6mm x 345.44mm x 54.61mm
Weight 5.6 lbs  /  2.54 kgs